Summary of Computer Science Faculty Evaluations

Name: Dershem
CoUurses;
Cemaster:
Yagr: 1947
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Interest in Students
Enthusiasm

tdrading Fairness
Informad on Progresas
Opan to Viewpoinlks
Treated with Respect
Halpful Feedback
Avaliabla out of Clasa
Sctimulated Intareat
Overall

Mean
3 .82
3.78
399
3.97
A .83
3.498
3,94
3.51
3. 8L
L
B
3.85
.57
3,94

through 459

8D
0.18
.34
0.29
0.43
0.1
0.08
0,14
Q.58
0.31
0.13
0.33
n.23
0.35
0.12

Bample Size
37
37
36
a7
37
AT
37
37
34
36
37
37
N
34

Summary of Computer Sclence Faculty Evaluations

Wame: Deralem
Courge; 225
Sameaber

Yaar: 1987

Spring

Pruparation

Grading System
Presentation

Class Participation
Incerest in Students
Enthugiasm

Grading Fairness
Informed on Progress
Open to Viewpolnts
Treatked with Respsch
Helpful Feedback
Avaliable out of Class
Stimulated Interest
overall

Mean
3.93
3.B8
3
3.74
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summary of Computer Science Faculty Evaluations
Name: Dershem

Semester: Spring

Yeat: 1937

Maan an Sample Size
Preparation 3.92 0.18 3
Grading System 1.76 £.30 .
Pregentation 3.79 0.29 36
Class Participation .59 043 37
Interedgt in Studentsa 2.93 n.17 aq
Enthusiasm o 0.08 a7
Grading Falrness 3.94 0.14 37
Informed on Progreds 3.51 8.59 37
Open to Viewpoints 3.81 0.31 34
Treated with Respect 3.87 0.13 36
Helpful Feadback 3.77 0.33 37
Avaliable ocut of Clasa 3.89 0.23 37
Stimulated Interesat 3.77 0.35 37
Gverall 3.94 T 34

Ssummary of Computer Science Fagulty Rvaluations
Name: Dershem

Course: 225

Sameater Spring

Yaar: 1997

Mean 8D Sample Size
Preparation 3.92 0.18 37
Grading System 3.76 0,30 37
Presentation 3.79 0.289 36
Clams Participation i D.43 a7
Interast in Students 3.93 ] 37
Enthusiasgm 3,98 0.08 37
Grading Fairness 3.94 0.14 37
Informed on Progress 3,51 .55 a7
Cpen to Viewpoints 3.81 g.31 34
Treaced with Reapect 3.597 0,13 a8
Helpful Feedback 377 0.33 =
hvaliable out of Class 3.B9 0.23 a7
Scimulated Interestc 2.77 .35 a7
Oyvarall 3.594 0.12 34

summary of Compuber Science Faculty Evaluations
Nams: Dershem

Course: 488

HSemester: Spring

Yegr: 15987

Mean (=8} Sample Size
Preparation 3590 0.14 12
Grading System FH S 0.38 12



